Tuesday, August 11, 2020
Call to Order/Opening Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

10:00-10:15

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

Brad Seville, Building & Grounds

Mike Lamb

Bruce Carriker, Veterans’ Affairs

Christine McQuade, Children & Youth Office Matters
Julia Dovey, FCFP

Karen Hann McFadden, Recycling Matters

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

Signatures/Correspondence (see folder)

~ Signatures/Motions
~ August 4, 2020 Meeting Minutes



