Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Call to Order/Opening Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30	Brad Seville, Building & Grounds
9:00-9:30	Mike Lamb
9:30-9:45	Bruce Carriker, Veterans' Affairs
10:00-10:15	Christine McQuade, Children & Youth Office Matters
10:30-11:00	Julia Dovey, FCFP
11:00-11:15	Karen Hann McFadden, Recycling Matters

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

Signatures/Correspondence (see folder)

- Signatures/Motions
 - August 4, 2020 Meeting Minutes